CITY OF

w ames

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

ltem #6

Period:

|:| 15t — 15th

X] | 16" — End of Month

Month & Year:

December 2018

For City Council Date:

January 8, 2019

Contract Purchasing
General Description Change | Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Contact
Department of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders | Change Order | Approved By | (Buyer)
Water & WPCF Stuctural 3 $558,600.00 Minturn, Inc. $59,030.00 $14,540.00 C. Murphy MA
Pollution Rehabilitation Phase 2
Control
Public Works | 2016/17 Downtown Street 3 $307,184.50 Con-Struct, Inc. $16,685.37 $-(32,745.75) B. Kindred MA
Pavement Improvements
$ $ s
$ $ s
$ $ s
$ $ $




